
Berkshire Community College Shared Governance  
Meeting Schedule for Academic Year 2024-25  

 

FALL 2024 Governance  
Council 

SUBCOMMITTEES 

Academic Student Affairs PlE DEI SIFT 

September 

Agenda Items Submitted  Tue, Aug 19/26 Wednesday, August 28 

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, Aug 22/29 Tuesday, September 3 

Meeting day / time  1st Thur 
Sept 5 @ 2p 

Mon, Sept 16 
@ 2p 

Mon, Sept 16 
@ 3p 

Wed, Sept 18 
@ 2p 

Thu, Sept 19 
 @ 2p 

Thu, Sept 19 
@ 3p 

October 

Agenda Items Submitted Tue, Sept 17 Friday, September 27 for Oct 16-17  |  Wednesday, Oct 2 (for Oct 21)  

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, Sept 20 Wednesday, October 2 for Oct 16-17  | Monday, Oct 7 (for Oct 21) 

Meeting day / time 1st Thur  
Oct  3 @ 2p 

4th Mon, Oct 21*  
@ 2p 

4th Mon, Oct 21*  
@ 3p 

Wed, Oct 16 
@ 2p 

Thu, Oct 17  
@ 2p 

Thu, Oct 17  
@ 3p 

November 

Agenda Items Submitted Tue, Oct 22   Wednesday, October  30 

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, Oct 25 Monday, November 4 

Meeting day / time 1st Thu 
Nov 7 @ 2p 

Mon, Nov 18  
@ 2p 

Mon, Nov 18  
@ 3p 

Wed, Nov 20 
@ 2p 

Thu, Nov 21  
@ 2p 

Thu, Nov 21 @ 
3p 

December 

Agenda Items Submitted Mon, Nov 18 Monday, November 25* (due to Thanksgiving)  

Agenda/Materials Posted Thu, Nov 21 Tuesday, December 3 

Meeting day / time 1st Thu 
Dec 5 @ 2p 

Mon, Dec 16 
@ 2p 

Mon, Dec 16  
@ 3pm 

Wed, Dec 18 
@ 2pm 

Thu, Dec 19  
@ 2pm 

Thu, Dec 19  
@ 3p 

  

SPRING 2025 
Governance 

Council 
Academic 

Subcommittee 
Student Affairs 
Subcommittee 

PlE 
Subcommittee 

DEI 
Subcommittee 

SIFT 
Subcommittee 

January 

Agenda Items Submitted   Wednesday, January 8 

Agenda/Materials Posted  Monday, January 13 

Meeting day / time    4th Mon, Jan 27* 
@ 2p 

4th Mon, Jan 27* 
@ 3p 

4th Wed, Jan 29* 
@ 2p 

4th Thu, Jan 30*  
@ 2p 

4th Thu, Jan 30*  
@ 3p 

February 

Agenda Items Submitted Tue, Jan 21 Friday, January 31 for Feb 19 -20   | Wednesday, February 5 for Feb 24 

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, Jan 24 Wednesday, February 5 for Feb 19-20   |  Monday, February 10 for Feb 24 

Meeting day / time 1st Thur  
Feb 6 @ 2p 

4th Mon, Feb 24* 
@ 2p 

4th Mon, Feb 24* 
@ 3p 

Wed, Feb 19 
@ 2p 

Thu, Feb 20  
@ 2p 

Thu, Feb 20 
@ 3pm 

March 

Agenda Items Submitted Tue, Feb 18 Wednesday, March 5 (due to Spring Break March 17-21) 

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, Feb 21 Tuesday, March 11 

Meeting day / time 1st Thu 
March 6 @ 2p 

4th Mon, Mar 24 
@ 2p 

4th Mon, Mar 24 
@ 3p 

4th Wed, Mar 26 
@ 2p 

4th Thu, Mar 27 
@ 2p 

4th Thu, Mar 27 
 @ 3p 

April 

Agenda Items Submitted Tue, March 18  Monday, March 31 for April16-17   |   Wednesday, April 9 for April 28   

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, March 21 Thursday, April 3 for April 16-17   |  Monday, April 14 for April 28 

Meeting day / time 1st Thu 
April 3 @ 2p 

4th Mon, April 28 
@ 2p 

4th Mon, April 28 
@ 3p 

Wed, April 16  
@ 2p 

Thu, April 17  
@ 2p 

Thu, April 17  
@ 3p 

May 

Agenda Items Submitted Mon, April 14   Tuesday, April 29 for May 15  |   Monday, May 5 for May 21 

Agenda/Materials Posted Fri, April 18  Friday, May 2 for May 15   |  Thursday, May 8 for May 21 

Meeting day / time 1st Thu 
May 1  @ 2p 

Mon, May 19  
@ 2p 

Mon, May 19  
@ 3p 

Wed, May 21 
@ 2p 

Thu, May 15 
@ 2p 

Thu, May 15  
@ 3p 

June 

Agenda Items Submitted   

Agenda/Materials Posted   

Meeting day / time       

Governance Council  -  1st Thursday 
Subcommittees  -  3rd Week of month, moved to 4th if holiday 
 
LINK to Shared Governance Teams site 

Proposals and Agenda Items to be submitted 12 business days before 
meeting. Agenda and Materials posted 9 business days prior  

BCC Shared Governance Resources and Guide BCC believes in the 
active engagement of all community members in the shared governance 
process ensures that constituency points for view are considered toward the 
successful advancement of the goals and aspirations of the College in a 
transparent and equitable manner. Shared Governance is composed of 
elected faculty, staff and student representative from across the college. 
Although the Governance Council has no authority to implement policy or 
changes, it makes such recommendations to the college's president. 
Meetings are open to all interested persons. 

 

Approved May 16, 2024 
 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3asRMyBoUZB4xeMUPLLvcoMqFWzZshIxpZfJAzG3sxGEo1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=69cff875-0503-449f-9bcc-e05de449ec33&tenantId=e73d78f4-520f-4763-8561-1e6df2fa10be
https://www.berkshirecc.edu/about-bcc/public-records-and-disclosures/governance/shared-governance/


Berkshire Community College Shared Governance  
Meeting Schedule for Academic Year 2024-25  

 

 
FALL 2024 
 
MEETING DATES & TIMES  
Governance Council – 1st Thursdays @ 2p 
     Oct 3, Nov 7, Dec 5 
 
Academic SubCommittee – 3rd Mondays @ 2p 
     Oct 21*, Nov 18, Dec 16 
 
Student Affairs SubCommittee – 3rd Mondays @ 3p 
   Oct 21*, Nov 18, Dec 16 
 
Planning, Innovation & Effectiveness (PIE) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Wednesdays @ 2p 
    Oct 16, Nov 20, Dec 18 
 
Safety, Infrastructure, Finance, and Technology (SIFT) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Thursdays @ 3p  
     Oct 17, Nov 21, Dec 19 
 
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DEI) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Thursday @ 2p 
     Oct 17, Nov 21, Dec 19 
 
 
SPRING 2025 
 
MEETING DATES & TIMES  
Governance Council –  @ 2p 
     Feb 6, March 6, April 3, May 1, May 29 
 
Academic SubCommittee – @ 2p 
     Feb 24*, March 24*, April 28*, May 19  
 
Student Affairs SubCommittee – @ 3p  
     Feb 24*, March 24*, April 28*, May 19  
 
Planning, Innovation & Effectiveness (PIE) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Wednesday s @ 2p 
     Feb 19, March 26*, April 16, May 21 
 
Safety, Infrastructure, Finance, and Technology (SIFT) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Thursdays @ 3p  
     Feb 20, March 27*, April 17, May 15 
 
Diversity, Equity and Inclusion (DEI) SubCommittee –  
     3rd Thursday @ 2p 
     Feb 20, March 27*, April 17, May 15 
 
NOTES:  
      
 
 
Governance Council  -  1st Thursday 
 
Subcommittees  -  3rd Week of month, moved to 4th if holiday 
 
LINK to Shared Governance Teams site 

 
Shared Governance Committee Structure  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

BCC Shared Governance Resources and Guide BCC believes in the active 
engagement of all community members in the shared governance process 
ensures that constituency points for view are considered toward the 
successful advancement of the goals and aspirations of the College in a 
transparent and equitable manner. Shared Governance is composed of 
elected faculty, staff and student representative from across the college. 
Although the Governance Council has no authority to implement policy or 
changes, it makes such recommendations to the college's president. 
Meetings are open to all interested persons. 

 

https://teams.microsoft.com/l/team/19%3asRMyBoUZB4xeMUPLLvcoMqFWzZshIxpZfJAzG3sxGEo1%40thread.tacv2/conversations?groupId=69cff875-0503-449f-9bcc-e05de449ec33&tenantId=e73d78f4-520f-4763-8561-1e6df2fa10be
https://www.berkshirecc.edu/about-bcc/public-records-and-disclosures/governance/shared-governance/

